
Gateway Master Planning 
Study And Market Study 

DNR Tree Clearing Review 
And Analysis 

5200 MHR 
Development 

Agreement

City Acquisition Of 
5249 MHR 

Inter Urban Rail Building 
TAN Study 

Demolition of 5366 
MHR

Kayak Launch Study 
Complete 

200 Acre Terra Park 
Completed

MHR Streetscaping 
Analysis

Gateway Wetland 
Delineation Study  

City Demolition of 
5288 MHR

West Of MHR Property 
Acquisition 

Terra Lake Opened

City Demolition of 
5249 MHR

Historical 
Gateway  Sign 

Renovation 
Analysis 

PPP With  Ignit Sports And 
Fitness 

Hotel Feasibility Study 
Completed 

Beaver Creek Kayak 
Rentals Begin

Demolition of 5055 
MHR

City Acquisition of 5288 
MHR Demolition Of 

5346 MHR 

Dog Park Land Donation   

Anticipated Inter Urban 
Rail Building Donation 

Heard Gardens 
Development Agreement 

Drafted
Trestle Bridge 

Construction Completion

Reconstruction of MHR 
and Johnston Dr. 

Intersection

Anticipated Construction 
of Central Kayak Launch 

Anticipated Construction 
of Beaver Creek 

Recreation Corridor

Anticipated Dog Park 
Construction

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

City Gateway Projects Timeline


